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Wednesday     10:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Game Game Game Game Scr

Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place
1 Josh Sattazahn 8 235 196 195 231 857 857 1
2 Steve Nagy 12 193 229 210 212 844 844 2
3 Keith Monderewicz 8 204 177 247 205 833 833 3
4 Phil Brandt 11 244 167 180 211 802 802 4
5 Keegan Hoffecker 9 246 177 220 157 800 800 5
6 Brian Buehl 10 247 191 167 191 796 796 6
7 Ambrose Shirk 11 194 214 179 205 792 792 7
8 John Hudock 8 190 156 223 191 760 760 8
9 Harry jr Brown 8 246 195 135 183 759 759 9

10 David Hettler 7 192 204 179 181 756 756 10
11 Nick Sattazahn 8 178 175 206 197 756 756 10
12 AJ Chubb 3 145 163 222 225 755 755 12
13 Brent Filbert 9 158 213 169 212 752 752 13
14 Chad Smaltz 11 240 158 179 175 752 752 13
15 Judy Beaulieu 10 206 187 159 196 748 748 15
16 TJ Trout 13 189 197 167 191 744 744 16
17 Daulton Zschunke 3 152 161 232 194 739 739 17
18 Connor Whitman 12 181 169 194 190 734 734 18
19 Tim Rooks 4 187 171 180 192 730 730 19
20 Kevin Vincent 12 181 150 172 214 717 717 20
21 Rob Jennings 13 194 196 163 164 717 717 20
22 Joshua Samuelson 7 165 173 187 191 716 716 22
23 Stephen Depsky 5 163 189 216 145 713 713 23
24 Tim Delp 7 179 166 189 176 710 710 24
25 Jen Boger 1 187 198 160 165 710 710 24
26 Shawn Blankenhorn 10 198 174 181 157 710 710 24
27 Dan Fitzgerald 13 214 155 159 174 702 702 27
28 Paula Jacob 10 194 167 195 143 699 699 28
29 Ryan Wyandt 13 125 201 201 171 698 698 29
30 Steve LaBuda 10 194 156 161 179 690 690 30
31 Alexandra Larish 12 200 192 150 147 689 689 31
32 Kevin Murray 4 165 167 162 193 687 687 32
33 Kathy Clark 7 159 157 171 194 681 681 33
34 Leon George 13 146 191 171 170 678 678 34
35 Kendra Boger 2 157 133 161 222 673 673 35
36 Robert Schoffstall 9 167 204 156 138 665 665 36
37 Derek Spence Sr 4 112 193 186 169 660 660 37
38 Matt Coupe 9 180 194 159 120 653 653 38
39 Norm Boger 2 146 156 150 200 652 652 39
40 Joshua Sigley 11 184 137 151 176 648 648 40
41 Joel Willard 7 165 187 137 155 644 644 41
42 Michael Erdman Jr 9 147 178 159 155 639 639 42
43 Devin Selinko 13 181 146 160 152 639 639 42
44 Shawntel Heydt 1 170 170 148 148 636 636 44
45 Nicole Mahoney 1 111 145 205 160 621 621 45
46 Zachary Hinkle 1 218 115 128 152 613 613 46
47 Brad Ehlinger 9 148 192 130 140 610 610 47
48 Sean Roberts 11 121 230 143 115 609 609 48
49 Ryan Smith 11 142 149 127 186 604 604 49
50 Zachary Buehl 10 155 140 162 140 597 597 50
51 Joshua Whalen 12 127 135 150 170 582 582 51
52 Justine Nidlund 2 131 142 152 148 573 573 52
53 Jim Larish Jr 12 174 152 110 136 572 572 53
54 Michael Hess 3 115 121 158 158 552 552 54
55 Dominic Palmeri 6 102 147 138 164 551 551 55
56 Cody Petravich 8 149 148 138 115 550 550 56
57 Joseph Coates 6 160 138 115 136 549 549 57
58 Amber Lash 5 129 117 134 162 542 542 58
59 Monty Lash 5 117 110 134 157 518 518 59
60 Frank Hnot 7 148 157 106 106 517 517 60
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Reg. Game Game Game Game Scr
Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place

61 Michael Twigg 12 107 153 141 92 493 493 61
62 Anthony Foster 6 124 113 95 142 474 474 62
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP
Bowler Name Number -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place

1 Joel Willard 7 165 187 137 155 644 232 876 876 1
2 Keegan Hoffecker 9 246 177 220 157 800 72 872 872 2
3 David Hettler 7 192 204 179 181 756 112 868 868 3
4 Josh Sattazahn 8 235 196 195 231 857 857 857 4
5 Steve Nagy 12 193 229 210 212 844 844 844 5
6 Keith Monderewicz 8 204 177 247 205 833 833 833 6
7 Judy Beaulieu 10 206 187 159 196 748 76 824 824 7
8 Brad Ehlinger 9 148 192 130 140 610 208 818 818 8
9 Nick Sattazahn 8 178 175 206 197 756 48 804 804 9

10 Phil Brandt 11 244 167 180 211 802 802 802 10
11 Brian Buehl 10 247 191 167 191 796 796 796 11
12 Ambrose Shirk 11 194 214 179 205 792 792 792 12
13 Harry jr Brown 8 246 195 135 183 759 32 791 791 13
14 Connor Whitman 12 181 169 194 190 734 56 790 790 14
15 Tim Delp 7 179 166 189 176 710 76 786 786 15
16 John Hudock 8 190 156 223 191 760 20 780 780 16
17 Leon George 13 146 191 171 170 678 100 778 778 17
18 Joshua Sigley 11 184 137 151 176 648 128 776 776 18
19 Dominic Palmeri 6 102 147 138 164 551 224 775 775 19
20 Kathy Clark 7 159 157 171 194 681 80 761 761 20
21 AJ Chubb 3 145 163 222 225 755 755 755 21
22 Brent Filbert 9 158 213 169 212 752 752 752 22
23 Chad Smaltz 11 240 158 179 175 752 752 752 22
24 TJ Trout 13 189 197 167 191 744 744 744 24
25 Daulton Zschunke 3 152 161 232 194 739 739 739 25
26 Amber Lash 5 129 117 134 162 542 196 738 738 26
27 Paula Jacob 10 194 167 195 143 699 36 735 735 27
28 Robert Schoffstall 9 167 204 156 138 665 68 733 733 28
29 Michael Twigg 12 107 153 141 92 493 240 733 733 28
30 Tim Rooks 4 187 171 180 192 730 730 730 30
31 Jen Boger 1 187 198 160 165 710 16 726 726 31
32 Nicole Mahoney 1 111 145 205 160 621 96 717 717 32
33 Kevin Vincent 12 181 150 172 214 717 717 717 32
34 Rob Jennings 13 194 196 163 164 717 717 717 32
35 Joshua Samuelson 7 165 173 187 191 716 716 716 35
36 Stephen Depsky 5 163 189 216 145 713 713 713 36
37 Shawn Blankenhorn 10 198 174 181 157 710 710 710 37
38 Alexandra Larish 12 200 192 150 147 689 20 709 709 38
39 Dan Fitzgerald 13 214 155 159 174 702 702 702 39
40 Ryan Smith 11 142 149 127 186 604 96 700 700 40
41 Michael Hess 3 115 121 158 158 552 148 700 700 40
42 Ryan Wyandt 13 125 201 201 171 698 698 698 42
43 Steve LaBuda 10 194 156 161 179 690 690 690 43
44 Sean Roberts 11 121 230 143 115 609 80 689 689 44
45 Kevin Murray 4 165 167 162 193 687 687 687 45
46 Matt Coupe 9 180 194 159 120 653 32 685 685 46
47 Zachary Buehl 10 155 140 162 140 597 84 681 681 47
48 Frank Hnot 7 148 157 106 106 517 160 677 677 48
49 Kendra Boger 2 157 133 161 222 673 673 673 49
50 Joseph Coates 6 160 138 115 136 549 116 665 665 50
51 Derek Spence Sr 4 112 193 186 169 660 660 660 51
52 Norm Boger 2 146 156 150 200 652 652 652 52
53 Shawntel Heydt 1 170 170 148 148 636 12 648 648 53
54 Michael Erdman Jr 9 147 178 159 155 639 8 647 647 54
55 Zachary Hinkle 1 218 115 128 152 613 32 645 645 55
56 Monty Lash 5 117 110 134 157 518 124 642 642 56
57 Devin Selinko 13 181 146 160 152 639 639 639 57
58 Justine Nidlund 2 131 142 152 148 573 48 621 621 58
59 Anthony Foster 6 124 113 95 142 474 136 610 610 59
60 Cody Petravich 8 149 148 138 115 550 48 598 598 60
61 Joshua Whalen 12 127 135 150 170 582 16 598 598 60
62 Jim Larish Jr 12 174 152 110 136 572 572 572 62
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